
N. fermata ora

1 VIA CISA INC. VIA VIGNOLI 07:08

2 STRADA DELLA CISA 158 07:10

3 RISTORANTE TAVERNETTA 07:11

4 VIA DELLA CISA 259 07:14

5 VIA CISA KM 131 FERMATA SETA 07:16

6 VIA DELLA CHIESA CIMITERO 07:20

7 CENTRO SOCIALE 07:22

8 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 28 07:35

9 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 17 07:37

10 VIA DELLA CISA CASEIFICIO 07:40

11 VIA CISA BORGOSOPRA 07:42

BRESCELLO PRIMARIA 07:45

BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 07:55

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS1 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - BUCCIERI GIUSEPPE 

LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI' 



N. fermata ora

1 VIA GHIAROLE 27 07:10

2 VIA GHIAROLE 8 07:11

3 STRADELLO GHIAROLE 2 07:12

4 VIA QUADRA PAZZAGLIA 07:14

5 VIA IMPERIALE FERMATA SERRA 07:16

6 VIA IMPERIALE 12 07:19

7 VIA VACCARI 07:19

8 CENTRO SOCIALE 07:25

9 VIA CISA 69 07:32

10 VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI  25 07:35

BRESCELLO PRIMARIA 07:45

BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 07:55

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS2 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - SONCINI NICOLA 

LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI' 



N. fermata ora

BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 12:55

BRESCELLO PRIMARIA 13:09

1 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 17 13:22

2 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 17 13:22

3 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 28 13:24

4 CENTRO SOCIALE 13:43

5 VIA DALLA CHIESA CIMITERO 13:48

6 VIA CISA INC. VIA VIGNOLI 13:58

7 STRADA DELLA CISA 158 14:00

8 RISTORANTE TAVERNETTA 14:01

9 VIA DELLA CISA 259 14:05

10 VIA DELLA CISA KM 131 FERMATA SETA 14:08

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS1 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - BUCCIERI GIUSEPPE 

LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI' 



N. fermata ora

BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 12:55

BRESCELLO PRIMARIA 13:09

1 VIA DELLA CISA CASEIFICIO 13:32

2 VIA CISA BORGOSOPRA 13:34

3 VIA GHIAROLE 27 13:41

4 VIA GHIAROLE 8 13:42

5 STRADELLO GHIAROLE 2 13:44

6 VIA QUADRA PAZZAGLIA 13:45

7 VIA IMPERIALE FERMATA SERRA 13:48

8 VIA IMPERIALE 12 13:50

9 VIA VACCARI 13:52

10 CENTRO SOCIALE 13:57

11 VIA CISA 69 14:00

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS2 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - SONCINI NICOLA 

LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI' 



N. fermata ora
1 VIA CISA INC. VIA VIGNOLI 07:08

2 STRADA DELLA CISA 158 07:10

3 RISTORANTE TAVERNETTA 07:11

4 VIA DELLA CHIESA CIMITERO 07:20

5 CENTRO SOCIALE 07:22

6 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 28 07:35

7 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 17 07:37

8 VIA DELLA CISA CASEIFICIO 07:40

9 VIA CISA BORGOSOPRA 07:42

BRESCELLO PRIMARIA 07:45

BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 07:55

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS1 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2022 - BUCCIERI GIUSEPPE 
 SABATO 



N. fermata ora
1 VIA GHIAROLE 8 07:11

2 STRADELLO GHIAROLE 2 07:12

3 VIA QUADRA PAZZAGLIA 07:14

4 VIA IMPERIALE FERMATA SERRA 07:16

5 VIA VACCARI 07:19

6 CENTRO SOCIALE 07:25

7 VIA CISA 69 07:32

BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 07:55

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS2 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - SONCINI NICOLA 
 SABATO  



N. fermata ora
BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 12:55

1 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 17 13:22

2 VIA MOLINO CASELLE 28 13:24

3 CENTRO SOCIALE 13:43

4 VIA DALLA CHIESA CIMITERO 13:48

5 VIA CISA INC. VIA VIGNOLI 13:58

6 STRADA DELLA CISA 158 14:00

7 RISTORANTE TAVERNETTA 14:01

COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS1 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - BUCCIERI GIUSEPPE 
 SABATO  



N. fermata ora
BRESCELLO SECONDARIA 12:55

1 VIA DELLA CISA CASEIFICIO 13:32

2 VIA CISA BORGOSOPRA 13:34

3 VIA GHIAROLE 8 13:42

4 STRADELLO GHIAROLE 2 13:44

5 VIA QUADRA PAZZAGLIA 13:45

6 VIA IMPERIALE FERMATA SERRA 13:48

7 VIA VACCARI 13:52

8 CENTRO SOCIALE 13:57

9 VIA CISA 69 14:00

SABATO
COMUNE DI BRESCELLO - BUS2 - SCOLASTICO 2022/2023 - SONCINI NICOLA 


